J-70
J
Rugged Infrared Non-Contact
Temperature Sensor
OS36-3-RF
The OS36-3-RF is idea for
use in refrigerated foods
environments. Highly

	 OS36-3-RF		  Infrared transmitter with 0 to 10 Vdc
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: OS36-3-RF, infrared transmitter with
0 to 10 Vdc with -18 to 38°C (0 to 100°F) range.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of
5 years.
OS36-3-RF
shown actual size.U �High Quality
Infrared
Transmitter
U �All Stainless Steel
Construction Can
Withstand Harsh
Environments
U NEMA 4X (IP67) Rated
U �Non-Contact, Sanitary,
No Cross Contamination
U �Drift Free Output of
0 to 10V with Changes
in Ambient
U 3:1 (17°) Field of View (M12 x 1.0 Thread)
12.7 Dia.
(0.500)
14.0
(0.551)
7.75
(0.305)
13.56
(0.534)
44.7
(1.76)
+100 (3.937)
(-0)
3 Feet
Polyurethane Tubing
6.35 OD (0.25), 4.32 ID (0.17)
+5
-0
25
(1.0)
+5
-0
25
(1.0)
+5
-0
10
(0.3937)
Yellow
Heatshrink
Polyolefin
Thermopile Nickle
Plated Copper
Long Wave Pass Si Filter
7.92
(0.312)
Air Fitting
Nickel Plated Brass
O‘Ring Material
Nitrile NBR
Endcap and Housing
Material: #303 ST. Steel
0.9 m
(3)
+4
-0
Temperature Range
A
A
Heatshrink
Polyolefin
See Notes 1 and 2
K 60ºC (140ºF)